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Print Date: 01-Sep-22
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Print Time: 09:37:27
User Name: vdenson

Incidents Created From: 01-Aug-22 00:00:00 To: 31-Aug-22 23:59:59; Unit Org: Tippecanoe.WL.Law.WLPD; Unit(s): All; Source: All; Community: All
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WLPD ABNBIK ABANDONED BICYCLE 2
WLPD ABNVEH ABANDONED VEHICLE 4
WLPD ALARM ALARM HOLD UP/BURGLAR/PANIC 45
WLPD ANIMAL ANIMAL COMPLAINT 66
WLPD ARG ARGUMENT 1

WLPD ASOTD ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENTS 9
WLPD AT RES ATTEMPTED RESIDENTIAL ENTRY 1

WLPD AUTOMI AUTO DAMAGE NOT ACCIDENT 3
WLPD AUTTFT AUTO THEFT 4
WLPD BATTER BATTERY 6
WLPD BURG BURGLARY 3
WLPD CHLDAB CHILD ABUSE 1

WLPD CIVIL CIVIL MATTER 3
WLPD CKWB CHECK WELL BEING 50
WLPD CpP COMMUNITY POLICING 2

WLPD CRASH FATAL FATAL CRASH 1

WLPD CRASH H&R CRASH HIT & RUN 16
WLPD CRASH PD CRASH PD 88
WLPD CRASH PI CRASH WITH INJURY 13
WLPD CRMMIS CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 7
WLPD DEATH DEATH 2

WLPD DELMSG DELIVER MESSAGE 3
WLPD DISTRB DISTURBANCE 7
WLPD DISVEH DISABLED VEHICLE 27
WLPD DOMSTC DOMESTIC 16
WLPD DPINFO DEPT INFO 12
WLPD DRNKDR DRUNK DRIVER 13
WLPD DRUG DRUG LAW VIOLATION 22

WLPD EDOTR EDO/MENTAL TRANSPORT

-
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EXPAT
FIGHT
FIR
FIRALM
FIRBLD
FIRCON
FIRGRA
FLGDWN
FOLLUP
FOPROP
FRAUD
GRAFFI
HARASS
HARPHO
HOUSCH
IDTHEF
JUVPRO
K9
LOSTPR
MANGUN
MEDPRO
MENTAL
MINCON
MISC
MISEND
MISSNG
NO TOW
NOISE
OFFDTY
OPENDR
ORD
PAPER
PARKIN
PARTY
PROTEC
PUBINT
RECAUTO
RECDRV
REGCHK
REPO
RESIDE
ROADRA

EXPATROL

FIGHT

FIRE CALL MISC

FIRE ALARM

FIRE BUILDING/ STRUCTURE
CONTAINED FIRE (DRYER/OVEN/ETC)
FIRE GRASS/TRASH/MULCH

FLAG DOWN

FOLLOW UP

FOUND PROPERTY
FRAUD/SCAM/COUNTERFEIT
GRAFFITI

HARASSMENT

HARASSMENT (PHONE/INTERNET)
HOUSE CHECK

IDENTITY THEFT

JUVENILE PROBLEM

K9 DETAIL

LOST PROPERTY

MAN WITH A GUN

MEDICAL PROBLEM

MENTAL PROBLEM

MINOR CONSUMING
MISCELLANEOUS
MISSING/ENDANGERED CHILD
MISSING PERSON

NO TOW

NOISE COMPLAINTS

OFF DUTY ASSIST

OPEN DOOR

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
PAPERWORK DETAILS/COURTWORK
PARKING PROBLEM

PARTY

PO/RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION
PUBLIC INTOX

RECOVERED AUTO

RECKLESS DRIVER/TRAFFIC

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY CHECK
REPO

RESIDENTIAL ENTRY

ROAD RAGE
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RUNAWY
SCHGRD
SEC
SHOTS
SOLIC
SPKSUB
STAB
STALK
STAND
SUICID
SUSINC
SUSPCK
SUSPER
SUSVEH
TEST
TFTBIK
TFTPRO
TFTSHP
TFTVEH
THREAT
TOWPVT
TRAFCV
TRANSP
TRESPA
TRF24H
TRF72H
TRFCON
TRFHAZ
TRFPPR
TRFREP
TRFRPS
TRFWHL
TS
TSSRCH
UNKPRO
UNWANT
VEHAST
VEHLOC
VEHREL
VIN CH
WLORDC
WLORDD

RUNAWAY

SCHOOL GUARD DUTY
SECURITY DETAIL

SHOTS FIRED/ HEARD SOMEWHERE
SOLICITING / PANHANDLING
SPEAK TO SUBJECT
STABBING

STALKING

STAND BY DETAIL

SUICIDE/ SUICIDAL SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

TEST CALL

THEFT OF A BIKE

THEFT OF PROPERTY

THEFT/ BY SHOPLIFTING
THEFT FROM VEHICLE
THREATS

TOW/PRIVATE PROPERTY
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
TRANSPORT

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

TRAFFIC 72 HOUR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC HAZARD OBJECT IN ROAD
TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY
TRAFFIC REPAIR/SIGNALS/LIGHTS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WHEEL LOCK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP W/VEH SEARCH
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
UNWANTED GUEST
VEHICLE/MOTORIST ASSIST
VEHICLE LOCK OUT

VEHICLE RELEASE

VIN CHECK

WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
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WLORDF
WLORDG
WLORDP
WLORDR
WLORDT
WLORDW
WLSOCIAL
WOW

WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE PARKING
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE SCOOTER

WLPD SOCIAL WORKER CONTACT
WOW LOOKING FOR SUBJ.

6
24
3
7
36
1

12
2

Type Count -WLPD: 2175

Total Incidents: 2175



WEST
LAFAYETTE

Neighborhood Resource Team

August 2022
Code Enforcement Parking Enforcement
CFS — 268 Tickets — 858

Wheel locks — 2

$25,945

(Parking revenue)

Animal Control
45 Complaints

7 sheltered
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NATURE

FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER

LOCATION

221 E NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1313 PALMER DR

700 S RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

3500 SOLDIERS HOME RD

N SALISBURY ST/ E STATE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
220 SOUTH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 S CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
711 W NAVAJO

1904 WILLET CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

488 MAPLE

456 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
412 EVERGREEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
472 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 W STADIUM AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
200 KINGSTON DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
1425 INNOVATION PL, WEST LAFAYETTE
813 ESSEX ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1904 WILLET CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

349 SYLVIA ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1310 NORTHWESTERN

1145 WINDSOR DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
711 W NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

920 CARROLTON BLVD, WEST LAFAYETTE
SAGAMORE PKWY W / US HWY 231, WEST LAFAYETTE
410 STEELY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1313 PALMER

473 MAPLE

1 GEDDES WAY

510 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

E COLUMBIA ST/ N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
105 E COLUMBIA

117 E COLUMBIA

740 AMOS CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

112 ANDREW PL, WEST LAFAYETTE

840 ASHLAND ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

488 MAPLE

180 CREIGHTON RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
115 ROCKLAND DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
412 DODGE

2110 MCCORMICK RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
121 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
15 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
200 N RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

206 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

238 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

222 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

222 SYLVIA ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
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WLORDINANCE SCOOTER
WLORDINANCE TRASH
FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE TRASH
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WHEEL LOCK

PARKING PROBLEM
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ABANDONED VEHICLE
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PARKING PROBLEM
FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

EXPATROL

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
PARKING PROBLEM
WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

200 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

360 N SALISBURY

1310 NORTHWESTERN

456 N SALISBURY

124 W STATE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1904 WILLET CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

993 MARWYCK

ROXBORO/YEAGER

2600 COVINGTON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2636 US HWY 52 W, WEST LAFAYETTE

1310 NORTHWESTERN

1313 PALMER

125 BURKE CT

3392 PEPPERMILL DR APT 1-B, WEST LAFAYETTE
800 BLOCK CUMBERLAND AVE,WL

3014 Yeager Rd,WL

105 E OAK ST, WL

2232 HURON

10 WALDRON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2909 BARLOW ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

913 ESSEX ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

4111 SOLDIERS HOME RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
10 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1205 HAYES

FERNLEAF/HAPPY HOLLOW

WIGGINS ST/ N RIVER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
711 W NAVAJO

1145 WINDSOR

499 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

499 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

710 N GRANT

342 LAWN

935 N CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
3400 KENT AVE APT STE 700, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST APT 700 BLDG, WEST LAFAYETTE
1125 WINDSOR DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

1000 W STATE

4111 SOLDIERS HOME RD

Station 21 McCormick Rd,WL

105 E OAK ST,WL

221 E NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1904 WILLET CT, WEST LAFAYETTE
WOODLAND AVE/ ELM DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
122 NORTH

447 VINE ST, WL

1301 PALMER

414 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1125 WINDSOR
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WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
EXPATROL

EXPATROL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
GRAFFITI

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WHEEL LOCK

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE PARKING
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE TRASH
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

2100 CARLISLE

1304 PALMER DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
2636 SOLDIERS HOME RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
W STADIUM AVE/ NORTHWESTERN AVE
837 KENT AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

320 BROWN ST,WL

360 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

600 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL

1600 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL

649 KENT AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

2125 CARLISLE RD,WL

341 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
2100 CARLISLE RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
100 SHEETZ ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1301 PALMER DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
2100 CARLISLE

2732 DARTMOUTH PL

224 S SALISBURY ST,WL

724 N SALISBURY ST,WL

100 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
100 S MACARTHUR DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
464 MAPLE ST,WL

430 LITTLETON ST,WL

426 LITTLETON ST,WL

100 SOUTH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1200 W STATE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

111 W LUTZ ST,WL

425 N CHAUNCEY AVE,WL

427 N CHAUNCEY AVE,WL

GARFIELD ST/ DODGE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1717 SUMMIT

128 THORNBUSH DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
820 VINE ST,WL

435 N CHAUNCEY

409 MAPLE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

824 CARROLTON

221 E NAVAIO

634 MATTHEW ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
128 THORNBUSH DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
414 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
283 CRUM CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

300 BLOCK KALBERER RD,WL

711 W NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
100 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

611 EVERGREEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
703 EVERGREEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
200 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2636 US HWY 52 W, WEST LAFAYETTE
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177
178
179
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8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16
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8/17
8/17
8/17
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8/17
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8/17
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8/17
8/17
8/18
8/18
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8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/18
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/19
8/22
8/22
8/22
8/22

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC HAZARD OBIJECT IN ROAD
EXPATROL

WLORDINANCE TRASH
FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ABANDONED VEHICLE
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
PARKING PROBLEM

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE TRASH
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
ABANDONED BICYCLE
EXPATROL

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY
FOLLOW UP

TRANSPORT

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE TRASH
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST

400 EVERGREEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
740 AMOS CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

140 S SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
140 HOWARD AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1904 WILLET CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

360 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
283 CRUM CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

2900 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2615 MANCHESTER ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
447 VINE

714 VINE

703 EVERGREEN

414 N SALISBURY

418 HARRISON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
810 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

201 SHARON RD,WL

215 SHARON RD,WL

221 SHARON RD,WL

1600 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL

3101 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
900 PRINCESS

809 KENT AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

102 E COLUMBIA

2610 WILLOW DR, WEST LAFAYETTE
WOODLAND/LINDBERG

1845 WOODLAND AV

1400 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2340 YEAGER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 TAPAWINGO DR

124 SUMAC DR,WL

711 W NAVAIJO DR,WL

1200 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL
SALISBURY & GRANT STS,WL

253 SAGAMORE PKWY W, WEST LAFAYETTE

1904 WILLET CT

900 PRINCESS

2200 CARLISLE RD, WEST LAFAYETTE
239 CONNOLLY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

117 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

302 BROWN ST APT 521

2831 US HWY 52 WEST

928 N CHAUNCEY

320 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1415 WOODLAND AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST APT 807, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 S SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
2117
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

8/22
8/22
8/22
8/23
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8/24
8/25
8/25
8/25
8/25
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8/25
8/25
8/25
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/26
8/29

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE TRASH
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
FOLLOW UP

PARKING PROBLEM
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE PARKING
FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
PARKING PROBLEM
FOLLOW UP
WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FOLLOW UP

PAPERWORK DETAILS/COURTWORK

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

EXPATROL

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC 72 HOUR COMPLAINT
EXPATROL

FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION

WLORDINANCE FURNITURE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
TRAFFIC PRIVATE PROPERTY

400 SYLVIA ST

100 W. WOOD ST

5TH ST/ WALDRON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
621 ELIJAH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 S CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
450 N SALISBURY

2918 LINDA LANE

1301 PALMER

116 REBA

711 W NAVAJO

157 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1908 WILLET CT

INDIAN TRAIL DR/ MOHAWK LN, WEST LAFAYETTE

320 BROWN ST APT 807, WEST LAFAYETTE
320 BROWN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

726 VINE

124 REBA DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

N SALISBURY ST/ NORTH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1215 HAYES ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

447 VINE

345 SYLVIA ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

419 EVERGREEN

621 ELIJAH ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1415 WOODLAND AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
222 N CHAUNCEY AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1189 MONTGOMERY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
2812 HENDERSON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
821 ROBINSON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1304 PALMER DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

1400 BLOCK LINDBERG RD,WL

1200 BLOCK CHERRY LANE,WL

124 SUMAC DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

3014 YEAGER RD, WEST LAFAYETTE

740 AMOS CT, WEST LAFAYETTE

300 N RUSSELL ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

200 W COLUMBIA ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
300 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
MONTGOMERY/YEAGER

1051 CUMBERLAND AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1304 PALMER

1001 HILLCREST RD,WL

1124 CHERRY

360 N SALISBURY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE
1400 BLOCK MCCORMICK RD,WL

N SALISBURY & GRANT STS,WL

1200 BLOCK CHERRY LN,WL

711 W NAVAJO

209 NORTH ST APT SUITE 2, WEST LAFAYETTE



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

8/29
8/29
8/29
8/29
8/29
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/30
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31
8/31

WLORDINANCE TRASH
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE TRASH

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
GRAFFITI

WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
FOLLOW UP

WLORDINANCE RENTAL VIOLATION
TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

TRAFFIC 24 HR TAG

PARKING PROBLEM

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE CONTAINER
WLORDINANCE GRASS/WEEDS
TRAFFIC PARKING REQUEST
WLORDINANCE SIGNAGE
WLORDINANCE PARKING

705 EVERGREEN ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

711 W NAVAJO ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

112 DEHART ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

120 DEHART

720 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
2400 CUMBERLAND AVE,WEST LAFAYETTE
824 SPARTA ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

120 DEHART ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

100 CONNOLLY ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

820 ROBINSON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

111 N CHAUNCEY

111 W LUTZ AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

22295 DELAWARE DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

714 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1900 CHERRY LN, WEST LAFAYETTE

109 W STADIUM AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE

99 E WOOD ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

1415 WOODLAND AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1300 NORTHWESTERN AVE, WEST LAFAYETTE
1317 PALMER DR, WEST LAFAYETTE

RUSK ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

112 PIERCE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

473 MAPLE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

300 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

302 W OAK

423 DODGE

400 VINE ST, WEST LAFAYETTE

2345 YEAGER

406 LITTLETON ST, WEST LAFAYETTE



